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Wholesale

Regional leadership

Wendy Houser
Chief Wholesale Officer
wendy.houser@markel.com
+1.469.241.3415

Brian Gray
Regional President
brian.gray@markel.com
+1.818.227.8111
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Binding P&C

Jeff Fries
Account Executive 
jeff.fries@markel.com
+1.480.905.5076

Anna Halter
Associate Account Specialist 
anna.halter@markel.com
+1.480.368.5652

Chad Nelson
Senior Account Specialist 
chad.nelson@markel.com
+1.480.905.5041

Karen Ortega
Account Executive 
karen.ortega@markel.com
+1.480.905.5071

Greg Poole
Account Executive 
greg.poole@markel.com
+1.480.368.5686

Sean Sullivan
Account Executive 
sean.sullivan@markel.com
+1.480.368.5694

Brokerage property

Rene Barton
Senior Director 
rene.barton@markel.com
+1.818.227.8164

Jack Zaritsky
Senior Director 
jack.zaritsky@markel.com
+1.415.490.4612

Kevin Oh
Managing Director 
kevin.oh@markel.com
+1.415.490.46xx

Gus De St. Jeor
Account Specialist 
gus.destjeor@markel.com
+1.818.227.8225

Samantha Gilbert
Associate Account Specialist 
samantha.gilbert@markel.com
+1.818.227.8109

Olivia Iwahashi
Account Specialist 
olivia.iwahashi@markel.com
+1.415.490.4615

Ruby Seapno-Burnett
Senior Account Specialist  
ruby.seapno-burnett@markel.com
+1.415.490.4627

Stephanie Torres
Senior Account Executive  
stephanie.torres@markel.com
+1.818.227.8142

Business development and marketing

Cyndi Lockyer
Senior Director, National 
Business Development 
cyndi.jung@markel.com
+1.818.227.8235

Jennifer Schnur
Senior Marketing Specialist 
jen.schnur@markel.com

+1.480.368.5685
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Energy and environmental

Fritz Hamilton
Director    
fritz.hamilton@markel.com
+1.415.490.4645

Sam Anderson
Senior Account Executive
samuel.anderson@markel.com
+1.360.768.3947

Ken Kiernan
Account Executive   
kenneth.kiernan@markel.com
+1.818.227.8169

Kelcie Kaker 
Senior Account Specialist  
kelcie.kaker@markel.com
+1.480.282.6805

Kim Opferman
Associate Account Specialist  
kim.opferman@markel.com
+1.818.227.8144
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Management liability

Nick Rupp
Manager  
nick.rupp@markel.com
+1.480.905.5054

Yaju Chien
Senior Account Specialist  
yaju.chien@markel.com
+1.818.227.8159

Mike Garlock
Associate Account Specialist 
michael.garlock@markel.com
+1.480.368.5672

Tandy Moriarty
Account Executive  
tandy.moriarty@markel.com
+1.415.490.4632

Excess and umbrella

Bob Gilbert
Managing Director  
bob.gilbert@markel.com
+1.818.227.8117

Nicole Ricigliano 
Senior Director  
nicole.ricigliano@markel.com
+1.480.905.5030 

Aaron O’Campo
Senior Director  
aaron.ocampo@markel.com
+1.818.227.8190

Marissa Bromelia
Account Specialist
marissa.bromelia@markel.com
+1.480.368.5656

Amanda Farris
Account Executive   
amanda.farris@markel.com
+1.818.227.8205

Lucie Kalgreen 
Associate Account Specialist  
lucie.kalgreen@markel.com
+1.949.739.7516 

Jordan Meek
Senior Account Specialist  
jordan.meek@markel.com
+1.818.227.8107

Emily Riddell
Account Executive  
emily.riddell@markel.com
+1.480.368.5715
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Marine

Amanda Tinoco
Manager
amanda.tinoco@markel.com
+1.818.227.8231

Blake Roberts
Account Specialist 
blake.roberts@markel.com
+1.949.739.7522

Christina Ross
Account Executive
christina.ross@markel.com
+1.818.227.8203

Danby Su
Account Specialist 
danby.su@markel.com
+1.949.739.7523

mailto:nick.rupp@markel.com
mailto:yaju.chien@markel.com
mailto:michael.garlock@markel.com
mailto:tandy.moriarty@markel.com
mailto:bob.gilbert@markel.com
mailto:nicole.ricigliano@markel.com
mailto:aaron.ocampo@markel.com
mailto:marissa.bromelia@markel.com
mailto:amanda.farris@markel.com
mailto:lucie.kalgreen@markel.com
mailto:jordan.meek@markel.com
mailto:emily.riddell@markel.com
mailto:amanda.tinoco@markel.com
mailto:blake.roberts@markel.com
mailto:christina.ross@markel.com
mailto:danby.su@markel.com


Primary casualty (occurrence) and products (claims-made)

Steve Bailey
Senior Director
steve.bailey@markel.com
+1.480.368.5660

Caleb Hardee
Underwriting Manager
caleb.hardee@markel.com
+1.480.905.5063

Alexa Dalzell
Account Specialist 
alexa.dalzell@markel.com
+1.480.368.5619

Brian Kewin
Senior Account Specialist 
brian.kewin@markel.com
+1.480.368.5681

Dave Burns
Senior Account Specialist 
dave.burns@markel.com
+1.818.227.8223

Ana Pineda 
Account Specialist 
ana.pineda@markel.com
+1.480.905.5038

James Morales
Senior Account Executive 
james.morales@markel.com
+1.818.227.8259

Professional liability

Ben Gates
Director 
ben.gates@markel.com
+1.312.258.3342

Denise Butler
Senior Account Specialist
denise.butler@markel.com
+1.818.227.8268

Lacy Podgers
Senior Account Specialist, 
Lawyers
lacy.podgers@markel.com
+1.312.258.3391

Frayser Tuttle
Account Specialist  
frayser.tuttle@markel.com
+1.702.294.7932

Tina Moore
Senior Account Specialist
tina.moore@markel.com
+1.480.368.5658

Bethany Seidelman
Associate Account Specialist  
bethany.seidelman@markel.com
+1.480.368.5666
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Executive Assistant Claims Contact

Susan Mackins
Executive Assistant
susan.mackins@markel.com
+1.818.227.8215

New claims

newclaims@markel.com 

General claims

inquiriesmarkelclaims@markel.com

Markel online support

markelonlinesupport@markel.com

+1.855.872.9006

Phone

+1.800.362.7535 or 800.3.markel

Fax

+1.855.662.7535 or 855.6.markel

Risk Solution Services

risksolutions@markel.com 
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